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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 19 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 9:30 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.48 Maksim INIĆ MNE Gyor (HUN) 16.04.2016
MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.48 Maksim INIĆ MNE Vienna (AUT) 29.05.2016
MNE - 18 23.81 Maksim INIĆ MNE Dordrecht (NED) 09.07.2014
MNE - 16 25.98 Branimir LAZOVIĆ JHN Novi Sad (SRB) 21.11.1999
MNE - 14 27.23 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
MNE - 12 31.17 Milan MITROVIĆ JHN Novi Sad (SRB) 21.11.1998
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

B:2001/2002

1. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 25.01 584 Q
2. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 26.10 514 R
3. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 26.44 494
4. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 26.69 480
5. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 26.87 471
6. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 28.96 376
7. Đivo DAMIĆ 02 Jug, DU 29.26 364
8. Đorđe ŠĆEKIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 47.38 85

C:2003/2004

1. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 24.74 603 Q
2. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 25.86 528 Q
3. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 26.02 518 Q
4. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 26.34 500
5. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 26.49 491
6. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 27.63 433
7. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 27.87 422
8. David MILIVOJEVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 27.98 417
9. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, BU 30.04 337

10. Vladimir PEJOVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 31.42 294
11. Balša BURIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 34.11 230
12. Nikola ĆERANIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 35.70 200
13. Aleksa TODOROVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 36.24 192
14. Đorđe BATIZIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 43.69 109

D:2005/2006

1. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 28.02 415
2. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 28.14 410
3. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 28.86 380
4. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 29.36 361
5. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 29.73 347
6. Stefan BLAGOJEVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 30.74 314
7. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 31.48 293
8. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 32.29 271
9. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 33.16 250

10. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 33.68 239
11. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 34.34 225
12. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 34.73 218
13. Vuk BOSNIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 36.50 188
14. Andrija GLOBAREVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 37.56 172
15. Vlado ĐUROVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 37.72 170
16. Petar VELIMIROVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 39.11 152

Nikola JANKOVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 39.11 152
18. Bane BURIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 39.81 144
19. Andrija VUKČEVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 39.92 143
20. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 40.00 142
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, D:2005/2006

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

21. Luka BOŠKOVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 41.61 126
22. Zvonko JOVANOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 43.88 108
23. Aleksa DEDEJIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 44.88 101
24. Andrija VULETIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 45.80 95

DSQ Andrija NEŠKOVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 33.99
DSQ Jovan SEKULIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 36.44

E:2007/2008

1. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 29.41 359
2. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 30.54 320
3. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 31.13 303

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

4. Marko SUKOVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 32.27 272
5. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 33.06 253
6. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 34.40 224
7. Luka RATKOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 35.70 200
8. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 35.91 197
9. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 36.35 190

10. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 37.09 179
11. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 38.02 166
12. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 38.09 165
13. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 39.55 147
14. Vuk LAZAREVIĆ 08 A.Verde, PO 47.47 85

Otvoreno/Open

1. Uroš NIKOLIĆ 96 PS Vojvodine, SRB 22.94 757 Q
2. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 24.74 603 Q
3. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 25.01 584 Q
4. Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 00 Budva, BU 25.34 561 Q
5. Aleksa MATIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 25.77 534 Q

Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva, BU 25.77 534 Q
7. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 25.86 528 Q
8. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 26.02 518 Q
9. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 26.10 514 R

10. Peter HRINDA 91 Royal, SVK 26.29 503 R
11. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 26.34 500
12. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 26.44 494
13. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 26.49 491
14. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 26.69 480
15. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 26.87 471
16. Ilija TADIĆ 99 OSI Talas, BU 27.63 433

Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 27.63 433
18. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 27.87 422
19. David MILIVOJEVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 27.98 417
20. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 28.02 415
21. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 28.14 410
22. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 28.86 380
23. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 28.96 376
24. Igor GOLOVIN 89 Khabarovsk, KH 29.12 370
25. Đivo DAMIĆ 02 Jug, DU 29.26 364
26. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 29.36 361
27. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 29.41 359
28. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 29.73 347
29. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, BU 30.04 337
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 30.54 320
31. Stefan BLAGOJEVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 30.74 314
32. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 31.13 303

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

33. Vladimir PEJOVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 31.42 294
34. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 31.48 293
35. Marko SUKOVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 32.27 272
36. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 32.29 271
37. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 33.06 253
38. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 33.16 250
39. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 33.68 239
40. Balša BURIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 34.11 230
41. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 34.34 225
42. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 34.40 224
43. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 34.73 218
44. Nikola ĆERANIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 35.70 200

Luka RATKOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 35.70 200
46. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 35.91 197
47. Aleksandar ILIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 36.09 194
48. Aleksa TODOROVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 36.24 192
49. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 36.35 190
50. Vuk BOSNIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 36.50 188
51. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 37.09 179
52. Andrija GLOBAREVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 37.56 172
53. Vlado ĐUROVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 37.72 170
54. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 38.02 166
55. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 38.09 165
56. Petar VELIMIROVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 39.11 152

Nikola JANKOVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 39.11 152
58. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 39.55 147
59. Bane BURIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 39.81 144
60. Andrija VUKČEVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 39.92 143
61. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 40.00 142
62. Luka BOŠKOVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 41.61 126
63. Đorđe BATIZIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 43.69 109
64. Zvonko JOVANOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 43.88 108
65. Andrey IVANIN 10 Žemčužina, RUS 44.13 106
66. Aleksa DEDEJIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 44.88 101
67. Andrija VULETIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 45.80 95
68. Đorđe ŠĆEKIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 47.38 85
69. Vuk LAZAREVIĆ 08 A.Verde, PO 47.47 85

DSQ Andrija NEŠKOVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 33.99
DSQ Jovan SEKULIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 36.44

VK-EXH Danijel ADROVIĆ 09 Jadran, HN 35.66 201


